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Date: 13-11-2025

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
11-12-2025 ( Thu) Evening BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

1 Environmental Science & 

Energy Management

BEVS-1002 REG / RP

13-12-2025 ( Sat) Evening BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

1 Fundamentals of Mass 

Communication

BJMC-1101 REG / RP

16-12-2025 ( Tue) Evening BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

1 Communication concept and 

process

BJMC-1102 REG / RP

18-12-2025 ( Thu) Evening BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

1 Introduction to Print Media BJMC-1103 REG / RP

04-12-2025 ( Thu) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

3 News Writing and Reporting BJMC-2301 REG / RP

08-12-2025 ( Mon) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

3 Public Relations BJMC-2302 REG / RP

10-12-2025 ( Wed) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

3 Introduction to Film Making BJMC-2303 REG / RP

05-12-2025 ( Fri) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

5 SCREENPLAY AND 

CINEMATOGRAPHY 

BMJM-3501 REG / RP

09-12-2025 ( Tue) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

5 MASS MEDIA RESEARCH BMJM-3502 REG / RP

11-12-2025 ( Thu) Morning BA in Journalism & Mass 

Communication

5 ADVERTISING  AND PUBLIC 

RELATION

BMJM-3506 REG / RP

10-12-2025 ( Wed) Morning Diploma in Film Making 1 Film Making and its 

Components

DFM-1102 REG

16-12-2025 ( Tue) Evening Diploma in Film Making 1 Fundamentals of 

Cinematography

DFM-1103 REG

18-12-2025 ( Thu) Evening Diploma in Film Making 1 Fundamentals of Graphics 

Design

DFM-1101 REG

20-12-2025 ( Sat) Evening Diploma in Film Making 1 Introduction to Camera, Script 

Writing and Film Direction

DFM-1104 REG

22-12-2025 ( Mon) Evening Diploma in Film Making 1 Acting for stage, TV and Films DFM-1105 REG

23-12-2025 ( Tue) Evening Diploma in Film Making 1 Art of Image Making DFM-1106 REG

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION & MEDIA TECHNOLOGY

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END TERM EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER-2025

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


